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Classement de PLOMBIERES-LES BAINS 2024-07-28

Pilote
TISSERAND Noel
LASSUS Sophie
CHRIST Jérémy
RAGUE Stéphane
BRASSEUR Alexandre
BERNET KATELINE

KALPALLAH_Fabrice FRANCOIS_Martin

KIEBER_Gael KIEBER Hugo
MADRE Sébastien

LANDORNY_C¢lestine LANDORNY Octave

DAVIGNON Olivier
VIAL Clément

Pilote
PILON Ana
SLABY Alix
GODEL Lara

KUENTZ Xavier
RIPART Elyne

Pilote
PILON Martin
BRIANTAIS Maxine
VIRY Axel
JACQUEL-PARADIS Charlotte
KUENTZ Mathilde
BOUCHY Mathys
DIRINGER Baptiste
PETER Emma
SLABY Malo
PIERRAT Josephine
GRANDJEAN Elsa
ROBINET Wendy
JEUDY Alexis
GUERY Hugo
GODEL Theo
HERBE Nolan
ENGELDINGER Margot

Pilote
BRIANTAIS Tom
GRANDJEAN Thomas
GASSE-PLUCHART Anatole
ECKERLEN Nathan
GUYOU Pierre
FATON Titouan
FERRY Ethan
DIRINGER Arthur
GALAND Bonnie
PIERRAT Jean-baptiste
PIERRON Florian
BOUCHY Maxence
ROBINET Morgane
MARION Grégory
JEUDY Luce
JEUDY Zoé

Cat
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Cat
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

Cat
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2

Cat
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono
Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono Non Chrono

Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:31,518  01:27,968 @ 01:25,562  01:26,765
01:52,816  01:43,283  01:47,289  01:45,286
01:57,692  01:49,127 01:46,626 01:47,876
02:26,020  01:59,470  01:49,542  01:54,506
02:58,575  02:33,703  03:01,125 02:46,139
Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:22,726  01:25,091  01:22,398  01:22,562
01:26,167 01:23,178 01:23,144 01:23,161
01:27,553  01:24,548 01:23,326  01:23,937
01:31,066  01:26,638 01:24,393  01:25,515
01:29,896  01:25,332  01:26,458  01:25,895
01:28,924  01:26,479 01:25,576 @ 01:26,027
01:38,131  01:28,683  01:24,929  01:26,806
01:27,816  01:29,346  01:48,741  01:28,581
01:36,112  01:29,112  99:99,999  01:32,612
01:46,990 01:31,189 01:35,530 01:33,359
01:47,886 01:36,712 01:35,833  01:36,272
01:55,119  01:37,495 01:39,636  01:38,565
01:42,628 01:36,668 01:40,519 01:38,593
01:51,575 01:43,361 01:42,017 01:42,689
01:55,627 01:49,366 01:44,831 01:47,098
01:57,085 01:57,109 01:54,904 01:55,994
02:10,391  02:23,088 01:50,358  02:00,374
Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
01:14,330  01:13,873  01:13,518 01:13,695
01:18,066  01:16,416 01:16,667 01:16,541
01:16,510 01:18,622 01:16,964 01:16,737
01:18,816  01:17,506 01:16,446 01:16,976
01:17,449 01:17,680 01:17,493 01:17,471
01:18,407 01:17,897 01:17,325 01:17,611
01:20,320  01:18,829 01:19,190 01:19,009
01:23,240 01:21,458 01:18,488 01:19,973
01:23,980 01:23,056 01:21,782  01:22,419
01:27,591  01:22,597 01:23,293  01:22,945
01:29,902  01:25,894 01:25,786 01:25,840
01:29,976  01:27,699 01:46,711 @ 01:28,837
01:29,718  01:28,664 01:30,288 01:29,191
01:33,858  01:30,264 01:29,760  01:30,012
01:37,809  01:35,521 01:36,053  01:35,787
01:46,442  01:39,246  01:37,489  01:38,367



17 317 THIEBAUT Charlyne C3 01:43,537 01:48,358 01:43,499 01:43,518

18 321 GAIDOT Etienne C3  99:99,999  99:99,999  99:99,999 ABANDON
Pos n° Pilote Cat  Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
1 405 BERNET Franck C4  01:36,182 01:12,768 01:13,111 = 01:12,939
2 403 NOEL Jean-Paul C4 01:16,549 01:14,075 01:14,686 01:14,380
3 408 BRIANTAIS Gaétan C4 01:17,838 01:15,367 01:15,317 = 01:15,342
4 420 GASSE Jérome C4 01:17,687 01:16,813  01:15,664 01:16,238
5 404 GEGOUT Colin C4 01:19,273  01:17,316 = 01:16,397 = 01:16,856
6 418 JEUDY Isabelle C4 01:19,557 01:16,585 01:17,350  01:16,967
7 436 KUENTZ Michel C4  01:18,055 01:21,538 01:16,196 = 01:17,125
8 427 ENGELDINGER Damien C4 01:20,802 01:17,682 01:17,501 01:17,591
9 414 ROBINET Jérome C4  01:23,265 01:18,198 01:17,930 = 01:18,064
10 415 BAUDIN Jean-Charles C4 01:18,248 01:19,031 01:18,124  01:18,186
11 419 JACQUEL Christophe C4  01:19,850 01:19,069 01:18,678 01:18,873
12 416 FEUILLETTE Aurélien C4 01:20,018 01:17,811 01:50,084 01:18,914
13 434 LECONGE Romane C4  01:20,666 01:19,160 01:19,397 = 01:19,278
14 433 DIEUDONNE Cyrille C4 01:20,954 01:20,202  01:19,940 01:20,071
15 417 STEPHANI Esteban C4 01:43,416 01:20,626 01:19,629 01:20,127
16 425 ROBINET Nicolas C4 01:22,037 01:21,197 01:21,387 01:21,292
17 440 GRANDIJEAN Patricia C4  01:24,647 01:22,461 01:20,328 01:21,394
18 406 GUERY Jonathan C4 01:21,851 01:21,518 01:21,323  01:21,420
19 431 FERRY Jonathan C4  01:22,726 = 01:22,079 01:21,141 01:21,610
20 409 HERBE Michel C4 01:23,000 01:23,050 01:22,657 01:22,828
21 435 MARION Martial C4  01:24,632  01:24,089 01:22,966 = 01:23,527
22 429 RIPART Benoit C4 ABANDON 01:26,013 01:22,371 01:24,192
23 495 MARION Alexia C4  01:26,957 01:23,568 01:24,854 01:24,211
24 437 MUCKENSTURM Valérie C4 01:28,145 01:25,995 01:25,448 01:25,721
25 401 LALEVEE Pauline C4  01:30,539 01:25,166 = 01:26,372  01:25,769
26 423 HERBE Maryse C4 01:26,557 01:26,741 01:26,178  01:26,367
27 422 MASSON Jean_Pierre C4 01:37,815 01:36,219 01:36,279  01:36,249
28 410 PIERRON Antonin C4 01:42,236 01:40,090 01:41,854 01:40,972
29 430 JEUDY Benoit C4  01:48,329 01:41,038 01:46,457 01:43,747
30 426 MANGE Bernard C4 03:17,277  99:99,999  99:99,999 ABANDON
Pos n° Pilote Cat  Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
1 504 VIRY_Cyril SLABY_Timothée C5 01:19,540 01:18,362  01:19,267 = 01:18,814
2 521 PIERRAT Jean-charles DROUILLOT Frangois C5 01:22,264 01:57,712  01:20,788 01:20,328
3 507 DANIEL_Morgan ANDRIC_Ggoran C5 01:23,369 01:22,913  01:22,228  01:22,570
4 506 STEPHANI Fabien STEPHANI Esteban C5 01:27,526  01:25,462 ABANDON 01:26,494
5 509 MATHIEU_Jean-Claude MANGE_Bernard C5 01:51,174  01:45,900 01:46,233 = 01:46,066
Pos n° Pilote Cat  Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
1 605 NOEL Matheo GALLAND Bonnie C6 01:17,351 01:15,617 01:15,302  01:15,459
2 604 NOEL_FEmilien NOEL_Sarah C6 01:17,371  01:17,379  01:15,910 = 01:16,640
3 601 DIRINGER_Mathieu SIMON_Carmen C6 01:19,233 01:18,079 01:17,005 01:17,542
4 646 MUMBER_ Christophe DANIEL_Morgane C6 01:24,385 01:22,605 01:21,357 01:21,981
5 658 CAMUSET_Guy CAMUSET patricia C6 01:25352  01:22,667 01:22,765 01:22,716
6 670 TAVARES_Sebastien TAVARES_Esteban C6 01:24,118  01:22,928  99:99,999 = 01:23,523
7 667 TAVARES_Esteban TAVARES Sebastien C6 01:25261 01:23,985 01:24,996 01:24,490
Pos n° Pilote Cat  Temps 1 Temps 2 Temps 3 Résultat
1 704 PILON_Romuald PILON_Jéréme C7  01:24,197 01:21,958 ABANDON 01:23,077
2 721 BOTALLA_ Baptiste BOTALLA Pascal C7 01:28,148 01:24,773 = 01:24,603  01:24,688
3 788 DROUILLOT_Frangois PIERRAT _Jean-charles C7  01:27,136 = 01:27,245  01:23,539 = 01:25,337
4 707 ANDRIC_Ggoran KURTZMAN_Célia C7 01:31,631 01:28,168 01:27,494 01:27,831
5 705 DEL_REY_SEGOVIA_Denis MATEOS-MARTIN_Arthur C7 01:50,192 01:41,271 01:41,611 @ 01:41,441
6 706 MATHEOS-MARTIN_Arthur DEL_REY SEGOVIA Denis C7 02:11,309 01:40,775 01:43,501 01:42,138
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Pos n°
1 000
2 000
3 000

Pilote
DANIEL Mathéo
OUGER David
DANIEL Sébastien
MOUREY Christophe
COLAS Fabrice
OUGER Alexis
MUMBER Calvin
KURTZMAN Célia
LECOURT Manon
BERG John
BEYREND Laetitia
MONTEMONT Chloé
TOULY Hervé
DANIEL Lucile

Pilote
MONTEMONT Léo
BERG Lubin
OUGER Mathéo
BERG Titouan

Pilote
MUMBER Cédric
GASSERT Nicolas

BERG Danny
DAVAL Maxandre

Pilote
PASSINI Guillaume
VALVIN Kévin
VIRY Théo

Cat
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8
C8

Cat
C9A
C9A
C9A
C9A

Cat
CIJ
CIJ
CIJ
CIJ

Cat
DT
DT
DT

Temps 1
01:24,708
01:26,173
01:27,771
01:43,088
01:29,084
01:30,209
01:30,356
01:30,382
01:29,178
01:35,888
01:34,301
01:42,703
01:39,814
01:43,385

Temps 1
01:44,223
01:42,953
01:49,930
01:54,169

Temps 1
01:32,855
01:48,085
01:46,747
02:24,061

Temps 1
02:19,718
02:21,136
02:41,138

Temps 2
01:23,507
01:24,344
01:25,638
01:25,655
01:27,536
01:27,036
01:28,716
01:28,388
01:30,207
01:30,881
01:31,020
01:36,421
01:34,629
01:44,643

Temps 2
01:38,962
01:38,134
01:47,343
01:49,632

Temps 2
01:33,256
01:39,535
01:42,913
02:00,553

Temps 2
02:25,339
02:24,556
99:99,999

Temps 3
01:24,371
01:23,542
01:22,251
01:24,204
01:25,778
01:27,277
01:27,502
01:29,377
01:30,812
01:30,369
01:30,710
01:36,556
01:41,035
01:41,250

Temps 3
01:25,245
01:38,254
01:48,300
99:99,999

Temps 3
01:33,463
01:46,501
01:46,983
02:02,601

Temps 3
99:99,999
99:99,999
99:99,999

Résultat
01:23,939
01:23,943
01:23,944
01:24,929
01:26,657
01:27,156
01:28,109
01:28,882
01:29,692
01:30,625
01:30,865
01:36,488
01:37,221
01:42,317

Résultat
01:32,103
01:38,194
01:47,821
01:51,900

Résultat
01:33,055
01:43,018
01:44,830
02:01,577

Résultat
02:22,528
02:22,846

ABANDON



